
Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1100140 Screw, Socket Flat Head (1/4-20 x 5/8") 1 41
1100168-NLA NLA - Bolt, Clamp (5/16-24 x 1-3/8") 1 22
60264X001 Locknut (5/16-24) 1 23

1100323-NLA NLA - Lockwasher (1/4") 1 44
1100369-NLA NLA - Nut, Acorn (1/4-20) 1 45

1200036 Plug Button, Round, Black (3/4") 1 16
47311X001-NLA NLA - Clamp (7/8") 1 27

1200071-NLA NLA - Knob  1 18
1072440 Knob, Adjustment, Black (1/2" L Threads) 1 18
3000837 Tube, Slide Lock 1 19
3000839 Tube, Support, Tray - Right 1 110
3000838 Tube, Support, Tray - Left 1 110
3000898 Bracket, Support, Chrome - Right 1 111
3000900 Bracket, Support, Chrome - Left 1 112

4000043-NLA NLA - Wrench, Allen  (5/32") 1 113

 

TR40L and TR40R Tray Mounting Hardware


